• Fast switching speeds
• Industry-best ACPR
• Simplified self-maintenance
• Signal Studio software
Performance optimized
for manufacturing
Agilent N5182A MXG
Vector Signal Generator

 1CR Rack slide kit
 ATX   Transit case
Ordering Information
27
Application literature
• RF Source Basics, a self-paced tutorial (CD-ROM), literature number 5980-2060E.
• Accurate amplifier ACLR and ACPR testing with the Agilent MXG Vector Signal
 Generator, literature number 5989-5471EN
• Improving Throughput with Fast RF Signal Generator Switching,
 literature number 5989-5487EN
• Digital Modulation in Communications Systems-An Introduction,
 Application Note 1298, literature number 5965-7160E.
• Testing CDMA Base Station Amplifiers, Application Note 1307,
 literature number 5967-5486E.
Product literature
• Agilent MXG Signal Generator, Brochure, literature number 5989-5074EN
• Agilent MXG Signal Generator, Configuration Guide, literature number 5989-5485EN
• Agilent N5181A analog signal generator, Data Sheet, literature number 5989-5311EN
• E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator, Brochure, literature number 5988-3935EN.
• E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator, Configuration Guide,
 literature number 5988-4085EN.
• E4438C ESG  Vector Signal Generator, Data Sheet, literature number 5988-4039EN